Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 14W
Lumens min. 1,610 lumens
Efficacy
min. 115 lumens per

RABDesignLighting
New Stamp
ORDERING GUIDE
AWL – LED14 – – – –
VOLTAGE
A - 120V*
F - 277V
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ- BRONZE*
BLK - BLACK
WHT - WHITE
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
OPTIONS
DMS - Dimmable Sensor
SMS - On/Off Sensor
PC - Photocell
AWL-LED14
Adjustable Wall Pack
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
1. Open fixture, mount
back box to junction
box
2. Rest fixture onto
hook and connect wires
3. Reattach fixture to
back box
ACCESSORIES
Contact us to learn more.
Dimmable Smart Sensor
On/Off Sensor
MS180DIM 0 - 10V Dimmable Smart Sensor (DMS)
The MS180DIM is a fully
adjustable, dimmable
smart sensor that allows
you to provide reduced
light levels as low as
10% when no motion is
detected.
The MS180S is a fully
adjustable motion sensor
that can be set for dusk to
dawn operation or other
custom applications.
MS180S On/Off Sensor (SMS)
•	 Adjustable light levels ensure fixture is fully on when needed and dimmed or off when not.
•	 Smart dimming reduces electrical load and heat generated by the fixture resulting in increased fixture life.
•	 Over 92% energy savings compared to traditional wall packs.
•	 Sensor has an extension arm with two rotatable joints that allow mounting from the bottom conduit access or the side conduit access of
fixture.
•	 Daylight sensor without smart dimming (MS180S) also available in the same design.
Features: Dimmable Smart Sensor
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
02 | 2017
* Standard configuration